
ENELCO PREMIATI

Trofeo MX Molise

50cc
1 CORRADETTI SILVIO VOLTURNO

2 LESE SALVATORE MOLISENDURO

3 BETTUELLI MICHELE FAMOTO

65cc
1 SPENSIERI MICHELE FAMOTO

2 DE LUCA ANDREA OFF-ROAD MACCHIARELLE

3 RIZZI RICCARDO MOLISENDURO

85cc
1 GROSSO CHRISTIAN MOLISENDURO

2 LALLI DOUGLAS OFF-ROAD MACCHIARELLE

3 COFELICE DENIS MOLISENDURO

4 PIZZI ANTONIO OFF-ROAD MACCHIARELLE

5 DE RENSIS ALESSANDRO FAMOTO

VETERAN
1 TRIVISONNO GIOVANNI MOLISECROSS

2 CARUSO LUIGI OFF-ROAD MACCHIARELLE

ENDURO
1 RICCI FELICIANO LUPO

2 SERAFINI FRANCESCO FAMOTO

3 PAOLONE NICOLA FAMOTO

4 DI BIASE DANILO MOLISENDURO

5 GENTILE ANTONIO OFF-ROAD MACCHIARELLE

6 MASSARELLA MICHELE FAMOTO

MX2 AMATORIALI
1 AMICARELLI ELIO MOLISECROSS

2 MAITINO ERNESTO LUPO

3 NIRO MARCO OFF-ROAD MACCHIARELLE

4 SANNINO IGOR LUO

5 FRATANGELO GIULIO OFF-ROAD MACCHIARELLE

6 DE LUCA ANTONIO OFF-ROAD MACCHIARELLE

MX2
1 RENELLA DOMENICO VENAFRO

2 SBROCCA ALAIN MOLISECROSS

3 DI MURRO LUIGI VENAFRO

4 MANCINO CLAUDIO OFF-ROAD MACCHIARELLE

5 LAURIENTE DIEGO VENAFRO

6 COTUGNO CARMINE VENAFRO

MX1 AMATORIALI
1 DI CAMILLO STEFANO OFF-ROAD MACCHIARELLE

2 MARZOLA ROSARIO NICHOLAS OFF-ROAD MACCHIARELLE

3 CERVIERO RAFFAELE SANT'ELIA

MX1
1 MEALE ANTONIO OFF-ROAD MACCHIARELLE

125

1 FRATINO MANUEL OFF-ROAD MACCHIARELLE

2 GALASSO RICCARDO JAMM'BELL

3 ROSSODIVITA NICOLA MOLISECROSS

Campionato Regionale MX Molise/Campania

MX1
1 MEALE ANTONIO OFF-ROAD MACCHIARELLE

2 TOMASSONE ANTONIO MOLISECROSS

MX 2 MID CLASS
1 MANCINO CLAUDIO OFF-ROAD MACCHIARELLE

2 LAURIENTE DIEGO VENAFRO

3 MOFFA MANUEL OFF-ROAD MACCHIARELLE

2T AMA
1 PALLADINO DAVIDE MOLISECROSS

2 ROSSODIVITA LUIGI MOLISECROSS

3 CAROZZA ANTONIO MOLISECROSS

4T AMA
1 AMBROSINO TULLIO OFF-ROAD MACCHIARELLE

2 RUCCI MASSIMO MOLISECROSS

3 DI CAMILLO STEFANO OFF-ROAD MACCHIARELLE

VETERAN OVER 40
1 TRIVISONNO GIOVANNI MOLISECROSS

2 DE LUCA ANGELO OFF-ROAD MACCHIARELLE

VETERAN OVER 48
1 CARUSO LUIGI OFF-ROAD MACCHIARELLE

65 DEBUTTANTI

1 DE LUCA ANDREA OFF-ROAD MACCHIARELLE

65 CADETTI
1 LALLI DOUGLAS OFF-ROAD MACCHIARELLE

2 MONTAGANO NICOLA OFF-ROAD MACCHIARELLE

Campionato Regionale Enduro Spint

50 MONO
1 COFELICE DENIS MOLISENDURO

2 LESE SALVATORE MOLISENDURO

3 DE RENSIS ALESSANDRO FAMOTO

4 BETTUELLI MICHELE FAMOTO4 BETTUELLI MICHELE FAMOTO

5 MARRONE GIOVANNI OFF-ROAD MACCHIARELLE

6 PASCALE SIMONE VENAFRO

65CC
1 MONATAGANO NICOLA OFF-ROAD MACCHIARELLE

2 SPENSIERI MICHELE FAMOTO

85CC
1 GROSSO CHRISTIAN MOLISENDURO

VETERAN
1 IANNARELLI NICANDRO VENAFRO

2 MUCEDOLA FERDINANDO MOLISENDURO

3 GENTILE GIUSEPPE OFF-ROAD MACCHIARELLE

A1
1 D'AGUANNO GIANLUIGI VENAFRO

2 MAITINO ERNESTO LUPO

3 MASSARELLA MICHELE FAMOTO

AO
1 SANNINO IGOR LUPO

2 PAOLONE NICOLA FAMOTO

3 DENARO FABIO FAMOTO

LICENZIATI
1 RENELLO DOMENICO VENAFRO

2 COTUGNO CARMINE VENAFRO

3 D'AGOSTINO LUCIANO VENAFRO

125 CAD
1 GALASSO RICCARDO JAMM'BELL

2 FRATINO MANUEL OFF-ROAD MACCHIARELLE

Campionato Regionale Enduro Molise/Abruzzo

E3-N

1 RICCI FELICIANO LUPO

E2-2
1 INCOLLINGO VINCENZO LUPO

MOLISE CUP

MOTOCLUB
1 OFF-ROAD MACCHIARELLE

2 VENAFRO

3 FAMOTO


